
DentaQuest DQ1549 EN 

DentaQuest Member Services:  
800-516-0165

DENTAQUEST 
PROVIDER  
DIRECTORY 
Texas Children’s Medicaid 
Dental Services

©2024 (03.24)
01K Northwest Texas 

March 2024 F

Northwest Texas



i



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

ii

Texas Medicaid Dental Services
Northwest Texas
DentaQuest USA Insurance Company, Inc.

Table of Contents
Texas Change Main Dentist Form......................................................................................... iii
General Dentist ..........................................................................................................................1

Abilene .............................................................................................................................................1
Albany ............................................................................................................................................13
Bowie .............................................................................................................................................13
Breckenridge .................................................................................................................................13
Brownwood ...................................................................................................................................14
Burkburnett ...................................................................................................................................19
Clyde ..............................................................................................................................................20
Cross Plains ..................................................................................................................................21
De Leon ..........................................................................................................................................21
Eastland .........................................................................................................................................21
Graham ..........................................................................................................................................22
Haskell ...........................................................................................................................................24
Henrietta ........................................................................................................................................24
Jacksboro ......................................................................................................................................24
Merkel .............................................................................................................................................24
Nocona ...........................................................................................................................................24
Olney ..............................................................................................................................................25
Seymour .........................................................................................................................................25
Snyder ............................................................................................................................................25
Sweetwater ....................................................................................................................................25
Vernon ............................................................................................................................................26
Wichita Falls ..................................................................................................................................27

Pediatric Dentist ......................................................................................................................35
Abilene ...........................................................................................................................................35
Brownwood ...................................................................................................................................36
Wichita Falls ..................................................................................................................................37

Oral Surgeon ............................................................................................................................37
Wichita Falls ..................................................................................................................................37

Orthodontist .............................................................................................................................37
Abilene ...........................................................................................................................................37



TEXAS CHANGE MAIN DENTIST FORM 

HOW DO I SELECT OR CHANGE MY MAIN DENTIST? 
There are four easy ways to select a Main Dentist or change to a different Main Dentist. 
1. Create an account in our online member portal.

Go to dentaquest.com/member-login/.

2. Send us an email by filling out a secure form on our website.
Go to dentaquest.com/state-plans/regions/Texas/members/.

3. Call our member call center.
Medicaid dental plan: Call 1-800-516-0165 (toll-free); 7-1-1 (TDD/TTY toll-free).
Children’s Health Insurance Program (CHIP) dental plan: Call 1-800-508-6775 (toll-free); 7-1-1 (TDD/TTY toll-free).

4. Fill out the Request to Change Main Dentist form and fax it to: 1-800-936-0913.
Main Dentist changes made on a weekend or holiday will be made effective for the date the form was faxed.

REQUEST TO CHANGE MAIN DENTIST FAX FORM 
Please enter the following information and fax to 1-800-936-0913. 
*All Fields Required

* Program in which you or your child are enrolled (check one):
Texas Children’s Medicaid dental plan Texas CHIP dental plan 

Member information 

* First name *Last name

ID number (if known)

* Date of birth *Phone number

Best time to call

* Email address

I would like the following dentist to be my new Main Dentist: 

* Dentist name

* Office name

* Address  *City

Date of appointment/visit to this Main Dentist

I am the Member or their Head of Household on record, and I authorize DentaQuest to change my Main Dentist. 

* Signature for Head of Household or Member Aged 18 or Over

Print Name for Head of Household or Member Aged 18 or Over

To the provider: This form allows members to select or change a Main Dentist. Members must complete and submit this form in order to ensure
assignment and payment to your office. Printed name and signature of the Head of Household on record or Member aged 18 or over must
match DentaQuest records, or no changes will be made.

iv
iii



This and other materials are available for written and oral
interpretation, as well as other formats such as Braille and
large print. Translated materials or other auxiliary services

and aids are available at no cost to you and can be
received by calling us at 1-800-508-6775 (TTY: 711).

iv



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

1(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

General Dentist

Abilene

Abosede, Funmi, DMD(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1821528282
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Alawadi, Rushdi, DDS(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1720403801
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Aswad, Marwan, DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1255002325
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Baity, Triston, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1801408851
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Baity, Triston, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1801408851
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Bayless, Jeanne, DDS(fm)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1568507887
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Bishara, Suzy, DMD(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1710214200
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Burden, David, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1609078765
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

2(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Burke, Jeremy, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1275631905
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Cho, Jaeyeon, DMD(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1508427311
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Clapp, Landry, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1750876801
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Coley, Adam, DDS(fm)
Abilene Pediatric Dental 
Associates PLLC
4741 Buffalo Gap Rd
Abilene, TX 79606-3304
(325)437-5284
www.abilenepda.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:00a-1:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1619262722
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Amharic; English; French; 
Hindi; Korean

Desai, Aditya, DDS
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1740666536
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Duffy, Gabriel, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1295355337
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Dunn, Paul, DDS(fm)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1124077961
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Ericson, Deborah, DMD
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1700905437
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

3(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Estes, John, DDS(fm)
John L. Estes III  DDS  Inc
1809 Pine St
Abilene, TX 79601-2479
(325)677-2645
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri: 
8:30a-5:30p Thu: 8:00a-
11:00 am
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1871814178
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Estes, John, DDS(m)
John L. Estes III  DDS  Inc
1809 Pine St
Abilene, TX 79601-2479
(325)677-2645
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri: 
8:30a-5:30p Thu: 8:00a-
11:00 am
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1265560692
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Estrada, Amanda, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1851092597
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Faucheu, Anne, DMD(fm)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1821254582
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Faucheu, Anne, DMD(fm)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1821254582
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Fenn, Jeffrey, DMD(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1427460575
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Fiala, Michael, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1588047963
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Galloway, Nathaniel, 
DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1124571021
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

4(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Galloway, Nathaniel, 
DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1124571021
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Gogineni, Harish, DDS(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1285161372
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Gordon, Jonathan, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1720322852
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Gordon, Jonathan, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1720322852
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Hasquet, Austin, DMD
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1134747280
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Huang, Geoffrey, DDS(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1346807674
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Huey, Gwin, DDS(fm)
John L. Estes III  DDS  Inc
1809 Pine St
Abilene, TX 79601-2479
(325)677-2645
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri: 
8:30a-5:30p Thu: 8:00a-
11:00 am
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1942372685
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Huynh, Duc, DMD(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1831271923
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

5(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Ighodaro, Amenze, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1215446547
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Jackson, Christopher, 
DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1003478629
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Jennings, Gary, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1588654461
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Johnson, Ryan, DDS(m)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1336190099
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Jones, Mackenzie, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1114601564
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Kalair, Navita, DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1104425313
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Karan, Kunal, DDS(fm)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1437439304
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Khan, Hira, DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1578020392
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

6(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Kolliboyana, Jai Krishna 
Srikan, DDS(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1194379271
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Kondaveeti, Rajamanoj, 
DMD(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1033770227
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Lalani, Rizwan, DMD(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1679973697
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Le, Ha Vy, DMD(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1235868852
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Lewis, Chris, DDS(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1659389872
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Male, Elio, DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1881205961
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Malya, Rahul, DDS(fm)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1720368632
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Mani, Haripriya, DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1629255971
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

7(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

McBride, Dustin, DMD(fm)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1790984888
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

McBride, Dustin, DMD(fm)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1790984888
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Mehrotra, Himanshu, 
DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1023492881
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Miles, Tatum, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1417474321
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Narayanaraopeta, Udaya 
Bhasker, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1023582202
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Narita, Lucian, DDS(fm)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1942486022
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Narita, Luminita, DDS(fm)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1619206562
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Nelakurthi, Hasini, DMD(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1487327730
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

8(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Nguyen, Kevin, DMD(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1548713209
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Nguyen, Khoa, DMD(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1912696147
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Niessen, Noelle, DMD(f)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1194395715
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Niessen, Noelle, DMD(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1194395715
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Obitayo, Folashade, 
DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1548636095
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Page, Richard, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1891884391
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Palaparthi, Jony, DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1629532510
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Parker, Stephen, DDS
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1326169384
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

9(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Parrott, Kelcey, DDS(fm)
Kids City Kids Dental
3781 Catclaw Dr
Abilene, TX 79606-8203
(325)766-0005
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu: 
8:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1699056119
Ages Accepted: 0 to 20
English; Spanish

Patel, Meet, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1154982247
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Patel, Shreeja, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1902583008
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Patel, Sujalkumar, DDS(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1154761393
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Peralta, Edwin, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1164002390
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Peralta, Edwin, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1164002390
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Petty, Stephen, DDS(m)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1871894907
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Reddell, Russell, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1295823136
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

10(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Satyendra, Nakul, DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1144728379
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Sequeira, Calvina, DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1760980999
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Shar, Nandar, DDS(fm)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1184854275
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Shin, Chris, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1225648405
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Shin, Chris, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1225648405
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Singh, Niyati, DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1477229490
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Skoruppa-Key, Karen, 
DDS(fm)
Key City Dental Studio
2201 S Danville Dr
Abilene, TX 79605-4719
(325)268-4095
www.keycitydentalstudio.co
m
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon: 9:00a-6:00p 
Tue, Wed, Thu: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1679680342
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English

Son, Julia, DMD
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1619607934
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

11(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Son, Rebecca, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1871088609
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Tamkeen, Afiya, DDS(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1164946000
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Tejani, Nishit, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1215611660
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Tran, Totrinh, DDS(f)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1689167116
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Truong, Michelle, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1225738081
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Velez, Gisella, DMD(fm)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1104811579
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Wasylucha, Connor, 
DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1831827914
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Wasylucha, Connor, 
DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1831827914
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

12(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Wasylucha, Lorne, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1316613177
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Wasylucha, Lorne, DDS(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1316613177
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

White, Stewart, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1932883485
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Whitfield, Mark, DDS
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1821167370
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Whitfield, Mark, DDS
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1821167370
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese

Wise, Sam, DDS
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1417416728
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Yang, Raymond, DMD(f)
Abilene Dental Care South
4102 Buffalo Gap Rd Ste F
Abilene, TX 79605-7243
(325)200-4820
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p Wed, Thu, Fri: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1013401512
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Filipino; French; 
Gujarati; Hindi

Yang, Raymond, DMD(f)
Abilene Dental Care
602 Hickory St Ste B
Abilene, TX 79601-5044
(325)676-7707
www.abilenedentalcare.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1013401512
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Russian; 
Spanish; Chinese



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

13(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Albany

Carlton, Randall, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Albany
725 Pate St
Albany, TX 76430-3225
(325)762-2447
www.resourcecare.org
County: Shackelford
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1609072750
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Cavazos, Mark, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Albany
725 Pate St
Albany, TX 76430-3225
(325)762-2447
www.resourcecare.org
County: Shackelford
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1134214489
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Snow, Kerry, DMD(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Albany
725 Pate St
Albany, TX 76430-3225
(325)762-2447
www.resourcecare.org
County: Shackelford
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1275790727
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Bowie

Sharma, Seema, DDS(f)
Bowie Smiles Dental
1506 Hwy 59 N
Bowie, TX 76230-2700
(940)366-8888
County: Montague
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1053748244
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish

Breckenridge

Carlton, Randall, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Breckenridge
2802 W Walker St
Breckenridge, TX 76424-
4000
(254)559-7215
www.resourcecare.org
County: Stephens
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1609072750
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Cavazos, Mark, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Breckenridge
2802 W Walker St
Breckenridge, TX 76424-
4000
(254)559-7215
www.resourcecare.org
County: Stephens
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1134214489
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Daison, Delvin, DDS(f)
Breckenridge Dental PLLC
111 S Miller St
Breckenridge, TX 76424-
4355
(254)559-2420
County: Stephens
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1073128831
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish

Shallu, Kamalpreet, 
DMD(f)
Breckenridge Dental PLLC
111 S Miller St
Breckenridge, TX 76424-
4355
(254)559-2420
County: Stephens
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1962931402
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

14(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Snow, Kerry, DMD(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Breckenridge
2802 W Walker St
Breckenridge, TX 76424-
4000
(254)559-7215
www.resourcecare.org
County: Stephens
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1275790727
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Brownwood

Bautista, Gilbert, DMD(f)
Brownwood Dental PLLC
1206 Looney St
Brownwood, TX 76801-
1818
(325)649-9600
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p Fri, Sat: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1871223131
Ages Accepted: All Ages
German; English; Filipino; 
Spanish; Chinese

Bayless, Jeanne, DDS(fm)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1568507887
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Burden, David, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1609078765
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Burke, Jeremy, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1275631905
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Carlson, Tyler, DMD(f)
Brownwood Dental PLLC
1206 Looney St
Brownwood, TX 76801-
1818
(325)649-9600
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p Fri, Sat: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1366823528
Ages Accepted: All Ages
German; English; Filipino; 
Spanish; Chinese

Carrillo, Marianna, DDS(f)
Brownwood Dental PLLC
1206 Looney St
Brownwood, TX 76801-
1818
(325)649-9600
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p Fri, Sat: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1851040067
Ages Accepted: All Ages
German; English; Filipino; 
Spanish; Chinese

Clapp, Landry, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1750876801
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

15(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Clardy, Kevin, DDS(fm)
Kevin D Clardy DDS
2221 Crockett Dr
Brownwood, TX 76801-
5942
(325)643-6323
brownwooddentist.com
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, 
Wed: 8:00a-5:30p Thu: 
7:30a-5:30p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1356553887
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Copeland, Craig, DMD(fm)
Brownwood Dental PLLC
1206 Looney St
Brownwood, TX 76801-
1818
(325)649-9600
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p Fri, Sat: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1184936726
Ages Accepted: All Ages
German; English; Filipino; 
Spanish; Chinese

Duffy, Gabriel, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1295355337
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Dunn, Paul, DDS(fm)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1124077961
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Ericson, Deborah, DMD
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1700905437
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Estrada, Amanda, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1851092597
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Evans, Everett, DDS(fm)
Brownwood Dental PLLC
1206 Looney St
Brownwood, TX 76801-
1818
(325)649-9600
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p Fri, Sat: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1407930050
Ages Accepted: All Ages
German; English; Filipino; 
Spanish; Chinese

Fiala, Michael, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1588047963
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

16(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Hatefi, Sahael, DDS(f)
Brownwood Dental PLLC
1206 Looney St
Brownwood, TX 76801-
1818
(325)649-9600
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p Fri, Sat: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1396388294
Ages Accepted: All Ages
German; English; Filipino; 
Spanish; Chinese

Ighodaro, Amenze, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1215446547
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Jackson, Christopher, 
DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1003478629
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Jennings, Gary, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1588654461
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Jones, Mackenzie, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1114601564
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Kirkland, Kyle, DDS(fm)
Dr Kyle Kirkland
2600 Coggin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
5380
(325)643-4622
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu: 
8:00a-3:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1982765566
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Lanning, Donald, DDS(fm)
Brownwood Dental PLLC
1206 Looney St
Brownwood, TX 76801-
1818
(325)649-9600
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p Fri, Sat: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1023199585
Ages Accepted: All Ages
German; English; Filipino; 
Spanish; Chinese

Meeder, Colby, DMD(f)
Brownwood Dental PLLC
1206 Looney St
Brownwood, TX 76801-
1818
(325)649-9600
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p Fri, Sat: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1396165965
Ages Accepted: All Ages
German; English; Filipino; 
Spanish; Chinese



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

17(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Miles, Tatum, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1417474321
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Narayanaraopeta, Udaya 
Bhasker, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1023582202
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Obitayo, Folashade, 
DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1548636095
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Page, Richard, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1891884391
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Patel, Meet, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1154982247
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Patel, Shreeja, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1902583008
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Reddell, Russell, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1295823136
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Reedy, Robert, DDS(f)
Brownwood Dental PLLC
1206 Looney St
Brownwood, TX 76801-
1818
(325)649-9600
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p Fri, Sat: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1700978079
Ages Accepted: All Ages
German; English; Filipino; 
Spanish; Chinese



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

18(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Shallu, Kamalpreet, 
DMD(f)
Apple Dentistry
1001 Avenue K
Brownwood, TX 76801-
4531
(325)643-2551
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1962931402
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish

Shar, Nandar, DDS(fm)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1184854275
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Son, Julia, DMD
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1619607934
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Son, Rebecca, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1871088609
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Tejani, Nishit, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1215611660
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Truong, Michelle, DDS
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1225738081
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Velez, Gisella, DMD(fm)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1104811579
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

White, Stewart, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1932883485
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

19(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Burkburnett

Biraggari, Sunil, DDS(f)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1841976198
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Corso, Margaret, DDS(f)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1710667779
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Cyrene, Nabila, DDS(f)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1356063275
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Davis, Leo, DDS(fm)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1851602882
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Dhir, Gunjan, DDS(fm)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1760630727
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Duncan, Gregory, DDS(f)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1033228101
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Khadka, Subechha, 
DMD(fm)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1881908937
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Leva, Starr, DDS(f)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1750656351
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

20(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Mainker, Priya, DMD(f)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1194879817
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Nadimi, Sahar, DDS(f)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1215500533
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Puri, Gaurav, DDS(fm)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1457509424
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Rehman, Faisal, DMD(f)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1841816790
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Tiplea, Mihai, DDS(fm)
Burk Smiles PLLC
412 S Avenue D Ste B
Burkburnett, TX 76354-3542
(940)569-2777
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1649559790
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Clyde

Carlton, Randall, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Clyde
1712 N Access Rd
Clyde, TX 79510-3352
(325)893-4010
www.resourcecare.org
County: Callahan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1609072750
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Cavazos, Mark, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Clyde
1712 N Access Rd
Clyde, TX 79510-3352
(325)893-4010
www.resourcecare.org
County: Callahan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1134214489
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Snow, Kerry, DMD(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Clyde
1712 N Access Rd
Clyde, TX 79510-3352
(325)893-4010
www.resourcecare.org
County: Callahan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1275790727
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

21(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Cross Plains

Carlton, Randall, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Cross 
Plains
301 S Main St
Cross Plains, TX 76443-
2581
(254)725-4311
www.resourcecare.org
County: Callahan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1609072750
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Cavazos, Mark, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Cross 
Plains
301 S Main St
Cross Plains, TX 76443-
2581
(254)725-4311
www.resourcecare.org
County: Callahan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1134214489
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Snow, Kerry, DMD(fm)
Resourcecare Cross 
Plains
301 S Main St
Cross Plains, TX 76443-
2581
(254)725-4311
www.resourcecare.org
County: Callahan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1275790727
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

De Leon

Britt, Shanna, DDS(f)
Cross Timbers Health 
Clinic Inc
1100 W Reynosa Ave
De Leon, TX 76444-1630
(254)893-5895
www.crosstimbersinc.org
County: Comanche
Hours: Mon, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p 
Tue: 8:00a-7:00p   Fri: 
8:00a-3:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1184805442
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Korean; 
Spanish

Koro, Rami S, DDS(f)
Cross Timbers Health 
Clinic Inc
1100 W Reynosa Ave
De Leon, TX 76444-1630
(254)893-5895
www.crosstimbersinc.org
County: Comanche
Hours: Mon, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p 
Tue: 8:00a-7:00p   Fri: 
8:00a-3:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1265967483
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Korean; 
Spanish

Smith, Johnny, DDS(fm)
Johnny C Smith DDS
740 N Texas St
De Leon, TX 76444-1404
(254)893-2023
County: Comanche
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1457456865
Ages Accepted: 1 to 95
English; Spanish

Eastland

Daison, Delvin, DDS(f)
Eastland Dental PLLC
963 E Main St
Eastland, TX 76448-3014
(254)488-9077
County: Eastland
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1073128831
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish

Shallu, Kamalpreet, 
DMD(f)
Eastland Dental PLLC
963 E Main St
Eastland, TX 76448-3014
(254)488-9077
County: Eastland
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1962931402
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

22(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Talebiquje, Davood, 
DMD(f)
Eastland Dental PLLC
963 E Main St
Eastland, TX 76448-3014
(254)488-9077
County: Eastland
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1063813061
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish

Graham

Ahmad, Sohaib, DMD(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1962073759
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Biraggari, Sunil, DDS(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1841976198
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Corso, Margaret, DDS(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1710667779
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Cyrene, Nabila, DDS(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1356063275
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Davis, Leo, DDS(fm)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1851602882
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Dhir, Gunjan, DDS(fm)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1760630727
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Khadka, Subechha, 
DMD(fm)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1881908937
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

23(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Khorasani, Reza, DDS(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1497327860
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Leva, Starr, DDS(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1750656351
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Mainker, Priya, DMD(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1194879817
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Norwood, John, DDS(fm)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1942424437
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Puri, Gaurav, DDS(fm)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1457509424
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Song, Belinda, DDS(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1144608787
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Stevenson, Christopher, 
DDS(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1972848349
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Tiplea, Mihai, DDS(fm)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1649559790
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

24(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Trivedi, Vidhi, DMD(f)
Smile Mart PLLC
2206 State Highway 16 S
Graham, TX 76450-4616
(940)228-3070
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1679142053
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Haskell

Mahoney, Jason, DMD(f)
Big Country Dental
601 S 1st P O Box 438
Haskell, TX 79521-5635
(940)864-3485
www.bigcountryfamilydental
tx.com
County: Haskell
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu: 
8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1366762031
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Henrietta

Sears, David, DDS(fm)
Henrietta Family Dentistry
116 S Archer St
Henrietta, TX 76365-2746
(940)538-4201
County: Clay
Hours: Tue, Thu: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1508999517
Ages Accepted: 0 to 20
English

Jacksboro

Lee, Sang, DDS(f)
Leeway Dental
104 S Main St
Jacksboro, TX 76458-2318
(940)507-5070
County: Jack
Hours: Mon: 9:00a-2:00p 
Tue, Wed: 9:00a-5:00p Fri: 
9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1083024129
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Korean; Spanish

Merkel

Carlton, Randall, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Market
217 Edwards
Merkel, TX 79536-3803
(325)928-0014
www.resourcecare.org
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1609072750
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Cavazos, Mark, DDS(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Market
217 Edwards
Merkel, TX 79536-3803
(325)928-0014
www.resourcecare.org
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1134214489
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Snow, Kerry, DMD(fm)
Resourcecare Dental 
Market
217 Edwards
Merkel, TX 79536-3803
(325)928-0014
www.resourcecare.org
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1275790727
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Nocona

Sears, David, DDS(fm)
Nocona Family Dentistry
212 Cooke St
Nocona, TX 76255-2126
(940)825-3744
County: Montague
Hours: Mon, Wed: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1508999517
Ages Accepted: 0 to 20
English



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

25(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Olney

Sweeney, Timothy, 
DDS(fm)
Olney Family Dentistry
125 E Main St
Olney, TX 76374-1921
(940)564-4470
County: Young
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu: 
9:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1053466300
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Seymour

Newman, Michael, 
DDS(fm)
Texas Orthodontics & 
General Dentistry
103 E Nevada St
Seymour, TX 76380-2144
(940)889-4444
County: Baylor
Hours: Mon, Tue: 
8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1720188774
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Snyder

Adigarla, Sai Pavan, 
DDS(f)
Smiles Of Snyder PLLC
5107 College Ave Unit B
Snyder, TX 79549-6275
(325)574-1512
County: Scurry
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1053048223
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Basrai, Amandeep, 
DDS(fm)
Smiles Of Snyder PLLC
5107 College Ave Unit B
Snyder, TX 79549-6275
(325)574-1512
County: Scurry
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1326228412
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Bitra, Anusha, DDS(f)
Smiles Of Snyder PLLC
5107 College Ave Unit B
Snyder, TX 79549-6275
(325)574-1512
County: Scurry
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1346851284
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Sidhu, Harpreet, DDS(f)
Smiles Of Snyder PLLC
5107 College Ave Unit B
Snyder, TX 79549-6275
(325)574-1512
County: Scurry
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 10:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1306287446
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Sweetwater

Adigarla, Sai Pavan, 
DDS(f)
Achieve Dental
309 Ne Georgia Ave
Sweetwater, TX 79556-8246
(325)236-6902
County: Nolan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1053048223
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Basrai, Amandeep, 
DDS(fm)
Achieve Dental
309 Ne Georgia Ave
Sweetwater, TX 79556-8246
(325)236-6902
County: Nolan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1326228412
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

26(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Bitra, Anusha, DDS(f)
Achieve Dental
309 Ne Georgia Ave
Sweetwater, TX 79556-8246
(325)236-6902
County: Nolan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1346851284
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Carreon, Gilbert, DDS(fm)
Gilbert Carreon DDS
500 Lamar St
Sweetwater, TX 79556-5213
(325)236-6968
County: Nolan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu: 
8:30a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1972602829
Ages Accepted: 0 to 20
English

Chauhan, Praveen, DDS(f)
Achieve Dental
309 Ne Georgia Ave
Sweetwater, TX 79556-8246
(325)236-6902
County: Nolan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1053939876
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Kulkarni, Vishal, DDS(f)
Achieve Dental
309 Ne Georgia Ave
Sweetwater, TX 79556-8246
(325)236-6902
County: Nolan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1588016349
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Rai, Vijay, DDS(f)
Achieve Dental
309 Ne Georgia Ave
Sweetwater, TX 79556-8246
(325)236-6902
County: Nolan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1427721950
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Salvi, Paulomi, DDS(f)
Achieve Dental
309 Ne Georgia Ave
Sweetwater, TX 79556-8246
(325)236-6902
County: Nolan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1033779921
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Sidhu, Harpreet, DDS(f)
Achieve Dental
309 Ne Georgia Ave
Sweetwater, TX 79556-8246
(325)236-6902
County: Nolan
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1306287446
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Hindi; Spanish

Vernon

Basrai, Amandeep, 
DDS(fm)
Smiles Of Vernon
4109 Hillcrest Plz
Vernon, TX 76384-3267
(940)552-2269
County: Wilbarger
Hours: Mon, Tue, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p 
Wed: 9:00a-5:00p  Fri: 
8:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1326228412
Ages Accepted: 0 to 105
English; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

27(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Rai, Vijay, DDS(f)
Smiles Of Vernon
4109 Hillcrest Plz
Vernon, TX 76384-3267
(940)552-2269
County: Wilbarger
Hours: Mon, Tue, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p 
Wed: 9:00a-5:00p  Fri: 
8:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1427721950
Ages Accepted: 0 to 105
English; Spanish

Ribadiya, Nirav, DMD(f)
Smiles Of Vernon
4109 Hillcrest Plz
Vernon, TX 76384-3267
(940)552-2269
County: Wilbarger
Hours: Mon, Tue, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p 
Wed: 9:00a-5:00p  Fri: 
8:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1932838349
Ages Accepted: 0 to 105
English; Spanish

Sidhu, Harpreet, DDS(f)
Smiles Of Vernon
4109 Hillcrest Plz
Vernon, TX 76384-3267
(940)552-2269
County: Wilbarger
Hours: Mon, Tue, 
Thu: 10:00a-6:00p 
Wed: 9:00a-5:00p  Fri: 
8:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1306287446
Ages Accepted: 0 to 105
English; Spanish

Wichita Falls

Alawadi, Rushdi, DDS(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1720403801
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Biraggari, Sunil, DDS(f)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1841976198
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Bishara, Suzy, DMD(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1710214200
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Combest, Phylicia, DDS(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1124438668
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Corso, Margaret, DDS(f)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1710667779
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

28(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Cyrene, Nabila, DDS(f)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1356063275
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Dandala, Sravanthi, 
DMD(f)
Spearmint Dental Witchita 
Falls
3201 Lawrence Rd Ste 375
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1638
(940)691-4867
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 7:00a-6:00p Fri: 
7:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1467651729
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; Bosnian; Czech; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Dandala, Sravanthi, 
DMD(f)
Spearmint Kids & 
Orthodontics
4111 Southwest Pkwy Ste 
500
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
4303
(940)301-3669
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1467651729
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Amharic; English; Spanish

Dardano, Mauricio, 
DDS(fm)
Spearmint Dental Witchita 
Falls
3201 Lawrence Rd Ste 375
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1638
(940)691-4867
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 7:00a-6:00p Fri: 
7:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1467650747
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; Bosnian; Czech; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Davis, Leo, DDS(fm)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1851602882
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Dhir, Gunjan, DDS(fm)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1760630727
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Duncan, Gregory, DDS(f)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1033228101
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Fenn, Jeffrey, DMD(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1427460575
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

29(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Garrett, James, DDS(fm)
Spearmint Dental Witchita 
Falls
3201 Lawrence Rd Ste 375
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1638
(940)691-4867
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 7:00a-6:00p Fri: 
7:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1265793582
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; Bosnian; Czech; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Garrett, James, DDS(fm)
Spearmint Kids & 
Orthodontics
4111 Southwest Pkwy Ste 
500
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
4303
(940)301-3669
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1265793582
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Amharic; English; Spanish

Gogineni, Harish, DDS(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1285161372
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Hewett, Brittany, DMD(f)
Spearmint Dental Witchita 
Falls
3201 Lawrence Rd Ste 375
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1638
(940)691-4867
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 7:00a-6:00p Fri: 
7:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1487279386
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; Bosnian; Czech; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Hewett, Brittany, DMD(f)
Spearmint Kids & 
Orthodontics
4111 Southwest Pkwy Ste 
500
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
4303
(940)301-3669
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1487279386
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Amharic; English; Spanish

Houska, Brad, DDS(m)
Phylis Hirak Dental Clinic
110 Lee St
Wichita Falls, TX 76301-
1128
(940)766-6306
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
8:30a-12:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1215081641
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish

Huang, Geoffrey, DDS(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1346807674
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Huynh, Duc, DMD(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1831271923
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

30(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Karan, Kunal, DDS(fm)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1437439304
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Karrington, Kristi, DMD(f)
Phylis Hirak Dental Clinic
110 Lee St
Wichita Falls, TX 76301-
1128
(940)766-6306
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
8:30a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1609284991
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish

Kaushal, Akshay, DDS(f)
Phylis Hirak Dental Clinic
110 Lee St
Wichita Falls, TX 76301-
1128
(940)766-6306
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
8:30a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1952830952
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish

Kaushal, Akshay, DDS(f)
Community Healthcare 
Center At Vernon College
4105 Maplewood Ave Ste 
1000
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2934
(940)766-6306
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 7:45a-4:45p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1952830952
Ages Accepted: 0 to 105
English; Spanish

Kaushal, Akshay, DDS(f)
Pediatric Associates
4420 Kimbell Dr
Wichita Falls, TX 76302-
3006
(940)696-1600
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 7:45a-4:45p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1952830952
Ages Accepted: 0 to 105
English; Spanish

Kay, Brian, DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Wichita 
Falls PLLC
1211 Loop 11
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
6800
(940)855-3435
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1053501635
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Kay, Brian, DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Kemp PLLC
3901 Kemp Blvd
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2118
(940)488-4511
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1053501635
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Khadka, Subechha, 
DMD(fm)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1881908937
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

31(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Kim, Charles, DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Wichita 
Falls PLLC
1211 Loop 11
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
6800
(940)855-3435
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1023689759
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Kim, Charles, DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Kemp PLLC
3901 Kemp Blvd
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2118
(940)488-4511
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1023689759
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Lalani, Rizwan, DMD(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1679973697
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Le, Ha Vy, DMD(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1235868852
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Leva, Starr, DDS(f)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1750656351
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Ly, An, DDS(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1811666464
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Mainker, Priya, DMD(f)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1194879817
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Meeder, Colby, DMD(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1396165965
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

32(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Moon, Daniel, DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Wichita 
Falls PLLC
1211 Loop 11
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
6800
(940)855-3435
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1336792746
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Moon, Daniel, DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Kemp PLLC
3901 Kemp Blvd
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2118
(940)488-4511
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1336792746
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Muluh, Meshack, DDS(f)
Aspen Dental
3720 Call Field Rd Ste 100
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2766
(940)249-9089
www.aspendental.com
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1952953234
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Arabic; English; French; 
Russian; Spanish

Nadimi, Sahar, DDS(f)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1215500533
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Narita, Lucian, DDS(fm)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1942486022
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Narita, Luminita, DDS(fm)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1619206562
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Nguyen, Christopher, 
DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Wichita 
Falls PLLC
1211 Loop 11
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
6800
(940)855-3435
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1922529726
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Nguyen, Christopher, 
DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Kemp PLLC
3901 Kemp Blvd
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2118
(940)488-4511
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1922529726
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

33(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Ombayo, Jacktone, 
DDS(fm)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1659684926
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Park, David, DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Wichita 
Falls PLLC
1211 Loop 11
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
6800
(940)855-3435
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1265001382
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Park, David, DDS(f)
Smiley Dental Kemp PLLC
3901 Kemp Blvd
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2118
(940)488-4511
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1265001382
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Patel, Sujalkumar, DDS(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1154761393
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Patterson, Lacy, DMD(f)
Phylis Hirak Dental Clinic
110 Lee St
Wichita Falls, TX 76301-
1128
(940)766-6306
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
8:30a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1548678832
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Hindi; Panjabi; 
Spanish

Pham, Lynhthy, DDS(fm)
Smiley Dental Wichita 
Falls PLLC
1211 Loop 11
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
6800
(940)855-3435
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1548319627
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Pham, Lynhthy, DDS(fm)
Smiley Dental Kemp PLLC
3901 Kemp Blvd
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2118
(940)488-4511
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
9:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1548319627
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English

Puri, Gaurav, DDS(fm)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1457509424
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

34(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Ragiru, Venkat, DDS(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1518255363
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Rehman, Faisal, DMD(f)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1841816790
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Tiplea, Mihai, DDS(fm)
Value Smiles PLLC
2710 Central Fwy Ste 140
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-
2856
(940)855-3000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 9:00a-6:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1649559790
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
English; Spanish

Touchton, Sara, DDS(f)
Spearmint Dental Witchita 
Falls
3201 Lawrence Rd Ste 375
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1638
(940)691-4867
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 7:00a-6:00p Fri: 
7:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1598326712
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; Bosnian; Czech; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Tran, Totrinh, DDS(f)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1689167116
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Wang, Timothy, DDS(f)
Spearmint Dental Witchita 
Falls
3201 Lawrence Rd Ste 375
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1638
(940)691-4867
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 7:00a-6:00p Fri: 
7:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1477133791
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; Bosnian; Czech; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Wang, Timothy, DDS(f)
Spearmint Kids & 
Orthodontics
4111 Southwest Pkwy Ste 
500
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
4303
(940)301-3669
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1477133791
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Amharic; English; Spanish

Williams, Kenneth, 
DDS(fm)
Spearmint Dental Witchita 
Falls
3201 Lawrence Rd Ste 375
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1638
(940)691-4867
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 7:00a-6:00p Fri: 
7:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1619097888
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; Bosnian; Czech; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

35(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Pediatric Dentist

Abilene

Ardoin, Holly, DDS(f)
Abilene Pediatric Dental 
Associates PLLC
4741 Buffalo Gap Rd
Abilene, TX 79606-3304
(325)437-5284
www.abilenepda.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:00a-1:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1558856328
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Amharic; English; French; 
Hindi; Korean

Ardoin, Jordan, DDS(f)
Abilene Pediatric Dental 
Associates PLLC
4741 Buffalo Gap Rd
Abilene, TX 79606-3304
(325)437-5284
www.abilenepda.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:00a-1:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1669024063
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Amharic; English; French; 
Hindi; Korean

Ardoin, Seth, DDS(fm)
Abilene Pediatric Dental 
Associates PLLC
4741 Buffalo Gap Rd
Abilene, TX 79606-3304
(325)437-5284
www.abilenepda.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:00a-1:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1407012404
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Amharic; English; French; 
Hindi; Korean

Betancourt, Marcos, 
DMD(f)
Abilene Pediatric Dental 
Associates PLLC
4741 Buffalo Gap Rd
Abilene, TX 79606-3304
(325)437-5284
www.abilenepda.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:00a-1:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1013514181
Ages Accepted: 0 to 110
Amharic; English; French; 
Hindi; Korean

Carraway, Matthew, DDS(f)
Kids City Kids Dental
3781 Catclaw Dr
Abilene, TX 79606-8203
(325)766-0005
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu: 
8:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1003222761
Ages Accepted: 0 to 20
English; Spanish

Dhillon, Jatinder, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1225608466
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Ellis, Zachary, DDS(fm)
Kids City Kids Dental
3781 Catclaw Dr
Abilene, TX 79606-8203
(325)766-0005
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu: 
8:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1912155979
Ages Accepted: 0 to 20
English; Spanish

Hoang, Lily, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1942617022
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

36(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Leung, Derek, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1306228168
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Montoya, Stephen, 
DDS(fm)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1407045636
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Poorman, Norm, DDS(fm)
Children’s Dentistry Of 
Abilene
2233 S Danville Dr
Abilene, TX 79605-4719
(325)692-9557
childrensdentistryofabilen
e.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1215193578
Ages Accepted: 0 to 21
English; Spanish

Singana, Tejaswi, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Abilene PLLC
1034 N Willis St
Abilene, TX 79603-4622
(325)673-8164
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1952070260
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Arabic; English; Persian; 
French; Hindi

Vuppala, Ramu, DDS(fm)
Allington Dental
4754 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605-4733
(325)777-0110
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1740536622
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish

Brownwood

Dhillon, Jatinder, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1225608466
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Hoang, Lily, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1942617022
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Leung, Derek, DMD(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1306228168
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese



Provider Directory for Northwest Texas

37(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Singana, Tejaswi, DDS(f)
Abbeville Dentistry - 
Brownwood PLLC
3709 Austin Ave
Brownwood, TX 76801-
6626
(325)646-0516
County: Brown
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1952070260
Ages Accepted: 0 to 115
Arabic; English; Hindi; 
Lithuanian; Portuguese

Wichita Falls

Iyer, Divya, DMD(fm)
Dentistry 4kidz
1 Eureka Cir Ste 103
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2929
(940)691-5027
www.dentistry4kidz.com
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu: 8:00a-5:00p Fri: 
8:00a-12:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1700011160
Ages Accepted: 0 to 21
English; Spanish

Lee, Timothy, DDS(fm)
Timothy D Lee
4021 Rhea Rd
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
2727
(940)613-0210
www.childrensdentistrywich
itafalls.com
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1982638359
Ages Accepted: 0 to 17
English; Korean; Spanish

Thomas, Philip, DDS(fm)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1104951284
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Vuppala, Ramu, DDS(fm)
Jubilee Dental
3711 Gregory St
Wichita Falls, TX 76308-
1614
(770)916-9000
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 8:00a-5:00p Sat: 
9:00a-2:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1740536622
Ages Accepted: All Ages
English; Spanish; Serbian

Oral Surgeon

Wichita Falls

Vergara, Sandra, DDS
Dr. Sandra Vergara DDS 
Oral Surgery & Dental 
Implant Center
2186 Kell West Blvd
Wichita Falls, TX 76309
(940)264-6000
www.dentalimplantswichitaf
alls.com/
County: Wichita
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, 
Fri: 8:00a-5:00p
Special Needs: Yes
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1528000841
Ages Accepted: 0 to 100
English; Spanish

Orthodontist

Abilene

Abdulati, Mohamed, 
DDS(f)
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1609541499
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)

Lee, Sangho, DDS
Familia Dental Abilene 
PLLC
1365 Barrow St
Abilene, TX 79605-5171
(888)988-4066
www.familiadental.com
County: Taylor
Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Thu, Fri: 9:00a-6:00p Sat: 
10:00a-4:00p
Special Needs: No
Cultural Competency: 
Provider ID: 1780251959
Ages Accepted: All Ages
Amharic; Arabic; Bosnian; 
German; Greek; Modern 
(1453-)



Provider DIrectory for Northwest Texas

38(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Index by Provider

A
Abdulati, Mohamed, DDS(f) 37
Abosede, Funmi, DMD(f) 1
Adigarla, Sai Pavan, DDS(f) 25
Ahmad, Sohaib, DMD(f) 22
Alawadi, Rushdi, DDS(f) 1, 27
Ardoin, Holly, DDS(f) 35
Ardoin, Jordan, DDS(f) 35
Ardoin, Seth, DDS(fm) 35
Aswad, Marwan, DDS(f) 1

B
Baity, Triston, DDS(f) 1
Basrai, Amandeep, DDS(fm) 25, 26
Bautista, Gilbert, DMD(f) 14
Bayless, Jeanne, DDS(fm) 1, 14
Betancourt, Marcos, DMD(f) 35
Biraggari, Sunil, DDS(f) 19, 22, 27
Bishara, Suzy, DMD(f) 1, 27
Bitra, Anusha, DDS(f) 25, 26
Britt, Shanna, DDS(f) 21
Burden, David, DDS 1, 14
Burke, Jeremy, DDS 2, 14

C
Carlson, Tyler, DMD(f) 14
Carlton, Randall, DDS(fm) 13, 20, 21, 24
Carraway, Matthew, DDS(f) 35
Carreon, Gilbert, DDS(fm) 26
Carrillo, Marianna, DDS(f) 14
Cavazos, Mark, DDS(fm) 13, 20, 21, 24
Chauhan, Praveen, DDS(f) 26
Cho, Jaeyeon, DMD(f) 2
Clapp, Landry, DDS(f) 2, 14
Clardy, Kevin, DDS(fm) 15
Coley, Adam, DDS(fm) 2
Combest, Phylicia, DDS(f) 27
Copeland, Craig, DMD(fm) 15
Corso, Margaret, DDS(f) 19, 22, 27
Cyrene, Nabila, DDS(f) 19, 22, 28

D
Daison, Delvin, DDS(f) 13, 21
Dandala, Sravanthi, DMD(f) 28
Dardano, Mauricio, DDS(fm) 28
Davis, Leo, DDS(fm) 19, 22, 28
Desai, Aditya, DDS 2
Dhillon, Jatinder, DDS(f) 35, 36
Dhir, Gunjan, DDS(fm) 19, 22, 28
Duffy, Gabriel, DDS(f) 2, 15
Duncan, Gregory, DDS(f) 19, 28

Dunn, Paul, DDS(fm) 2, 15

E
Ellis, Zachary, DDS(fm) 35
Ericson, Deborah, DMD 2, 15
Estes, John, DDS(fm) 3
Estes, John, DDS(m) 3
Estrada, Amanda, DDS 3, 15
Evans, Everett, DDS(fm) 15

F
Faucheu, Anne, DMD(fm) 3
Fenn, Jeffrey, DMD(f) 3, 28
Fiala, Michael, DDS(f) 3, 15

G
Galloway, Nathaniel, DDS(f) 3, 4
Garrett, James, DDS(fm) 29
Gogineni, Harish, DDS(f) 4, 29
Gordon, Jonathan, DDS(f) 4

H
Hasquet, Austin, DMD 4
Hatefi, Sahael, DDS(f) 16
Hewett, Brittany, DMD(f) 29
Hoang, Lily, DMD(f) 35, 36
Houska, Brad, DDS(m) 29
Huang, Geoffrey, DDS(f) 4, 29
Huey, Gwin, DDS(fm) 4
Huynh, Duc, DMD(f) 4, 29

I
Ighodaro, Amenze, DDS(f) 5, 16
Iyer, Divya, DMD(fm) 37

J
Jackson, Christopher, DMD(f) 5, 16
Jennings, Gary, DDS(f) 5, 16
Johnson, Ryan, DDS(m) 5
Jones, Mackenzie, DMD(f) 5, 16

K
Kalair, Navita, DDS(f) 5
Karan, Kunal, DDS(fm) 5, 30
Karrington, Kristi, DMD(f) 30
Kaushal, Akshay, DDS(f) 30
Kay, Brian, DDS(f) 30
Khadka, Subechha, DMD(fm) 19, 22, 30
Khan, Hira, DDS(f) 5
Khorasani, Reza, DDS(f) 23
Kim, Charles, DDS(f) 31
Kirkland, Kyle, DDS(fm) 16



Provider DIrectory for Northwest Texas

39(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Index by Provider

Kolliboyana, Jai Krishna Srikan, DDS(f) 6
Kondaveeti, Rajamanoj, DMD(f) 6
Koro, Rami S, DDS(f) 21
Kulkarni, Vishal, DDS(f) 26

L
Lalani, Rizwan, DMD(f) 6, 31
Lanning, Donald, DDS(fm) 16
Lee, Sang, DDS(f) 24
Lee, Sangho, DDS 37
Lee, Timothy, DDS(fm) 37
Le, Ha Vy, DMD(f) 6, 31
Leung, Derek, DMD(f) 36
Leva, Starr, DDS(f) 19, 23, 31
Lewis, Chris, DDS(f) 6
Ly, An, DDS(f) 31

M
Mahoney, Jason, DMD(f) 24
Mainker, Priya, DMD(f) 20, 23, 31
Male, Elio, DDS(f) 6
Malya, Rahul, DDS(fm) 6
Mani, Haripriya, DDS(f) 6
McBride, Dustin, DMD(fm) 7
Meeder, Colby, DMD(f) 16, 31
Mehrotra, Himanshu, DDS(f) 7
Miles, Tatum, DDS(f) 7, 17
Montoya, Stephen, DDS(fm) 36
Moon, Daniel, DDS(f) 32
Muluh, Meshack, DDS(f) 32

N
Nadimi, Sahar, DDS(f) 20, 32
Narayanaraopeta, Udaya Bhasker, DDS(f) 7, 17
Narita, Lucian, DDS(fm) 7, 32
Narita, Luminita, DDS(fm) 7, 32
Nelakurthi, Hasini, DMD(f) 7
Newman, Michael, DDS(fm) 25
Nguyen, Christopher, DDS(f) 32
Nguyen, Kevin, DMD(f) 8
Nguyen, Khoa, DMD(f) 8
Niessen, Noelle, DMD(f) 8
Norwood, John, DDS(fm) 23

O
Obitayo, Folashade, DDS(f) 8, 17
Ombayo, Jacktone, DDS(fm) 33

P
Page, Richard, DMD(f) 8, 17
Palaparthi, Jony, DDS(f) 8

Park, David, DDS(f) 33
Parker, Stephen, DDS 8
Parrott, Kelcey, DDS(fm) 9
Patel, Meet, DDS(f) 9, 17
Patel, Shreeja, DDS(f) 9, 17
Patel, Sujalkumar, DDS(f) 9, 33
Patterson, Lacy, DMD(f) 33
Peralta, Edwin, DDS(f) 9
Petty, Stephen, DDS(m) 9
Pham, Lynhthy, DDS(fm) 33
Poorman, Norm, DDS(fm) 36
Puri, Gaurav, DDS(fm) 20, 23, 33

Q

R
Ragiru, Venkat, DDS(f) 34
Rai, Vijay, DDS(f) 26, 27
Reddell, Russell, DDS 9, 17
Reedy, Robert, DDS(f) 17
Rehman, Faisal, DMD(f) 20, 34
Ribadiya, Nirav, DMD(f) 27

S
Salvi, Paulomi, DDS(f) 26
Satyendra, Nakul, DDS(f) 10
Sears, David, DDS(fm) 24
Sequeira, Calvina, DDS(f) 10
Shallu, Kamalpreet, DMD(f) 13, 18, 21
Sharma, Seema, DDS(f) 13
Shar, Nandar, DDS(fm) 10, 18
Shin, Chris, DDS(f) 10
Sidhu, Harpreet, DDS(f) 25, 26, 27
Singana, Tejaswi, DDS(f) 36, 37
Singh, Niyati, DDS(f) 10
Skoruppa-Key, Karen, DDS(fm) 10
Smith, Johnny, DDS(fm) 21
Snow, Kerry, DMD(fm) 13, 14, 20, 21, 24
Song, Belinda, DDS(f) 23
Son, Julia, DMD 10, 18
Son, Rebecca, DMD(f) 11, 18
Stevenson, Christopher, DDS(f) 23
Sweeney, Timothy, DDS(fm) 25

T
Talebiquje, Davood, DMD(f) 22
Tamkeen, Afiya, DDS(f) 11
Tejani, Nishit, DDS 11, 18
Thomas, Philip, DDS(fm) 37
Tiplea, Mihai, DDS(fm) 20, 23, 34
Touchton, Sara, DDS(f) 34



Provider DIrectory for Northwest Texas

40(f)First Dental Home, (m)Main Dentist 

Index by Provider

Tran, Totrinh, DDS(f) 11, 34
Trivedi, Vidhi, DMD(f) 24
Truong, Michelle, DDS 11, 18

U

V
Velez, Gisella, DMD(fm) 11, 18
Vergara, Sandra, DDS 37
Vuppala, Ramu, DDS(fm) 36, 37

W
Wang, Timothy, DDS(f) 34
Wasylucha, Connor, DDS(f) 11
Wasylucha, Lorne, DDS(f) 12
White, Stewart, DMD(f) 12, 18
Whitfield, Mark, DDS 12
Williams, Kenneth, DDS(fm) 34
Wise, Sam, DDS 12

X

Y
Yang, Raymond, DMD(f) 12

Z



DentaQuest DQ1549 EN©2024
Northwest Texas

(03.24)
01K Northwest Texas 

March 2024 F


